Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

RMP22-006947
RMP22-006948
RMP22-006949
RMP22-006950
RMP22-006951

RMP22-006952

RMP22-006953

RMP22-006954

RMP22-006955
RMP22-006956
RMP22-006957

RMP22-006958
RMP22-006959
RMP22-006961

RMP22-006962

3701 ALGONQUIN RD
1901 GOLF RD

4710 ARBOR DR
HUNTINGBANK
KIRCH/HICKS
HUNTINGTON BANK
1800 WINNETKA CIR
2702 HAWK LN

1901 GOLF RD

APPROX LOC: 703 W
EUCLID AVE

APPROX LOC: 2056
CAMPBELL ST

2500 CAMPBELL ST
4807 WOODCLIFF CT
1649 ALGONQUIN RD
3007 HAWK LN

2100 QUAIL LN

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
3407 ALGONQUIN RD
2404 DOVE ST

4811 EMERSON AVE
4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE
3004 DOVE ST

5104 TOLLVIEW DR
2106 SIGWALT ST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
TRAFFIC STOP
DISTURBANCE

SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT
WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

AMBULANCE CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
CHECK FOR WELL BEING
AMBULANCE CALL

911 TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL
FRAUD ACTIVITY

CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA

ADVISED INCIDENT
CITATION ISSUED

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

REPORT WITH NO ARREST
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/15/2022 2:23:45 PM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022
8/12/2022

RMP22-006963

RMP22-006964
RMP22-006965
RMP22-006966

RMP22-006967
RMP22-006968
RMP22-006969

RMP22-006970
RMP22-006972
RMP22-006971
RMP22-006974
RMP22-006973

5801 NORTH CORONA DR
2801 ALGONQUIN RD
333 E EUCLID AVE

1460 GOLF RD
2308 CENTRAL RD
1301 MEIJER DR
3005 STARLING LN
3110 MARTIN LN

975 ROHLWING RD

5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR
2507 SCHOOL DR

4726 ARBOR DR

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
2101 HAWK LN

3301 CAMPBELL ST
1211 GOLF RD

2710 NORTHAMPTON DR
3204 ST JAMES ST

5550 ASTOR LN

5420 NEWPORT DR

980 CARNEGIE ST

5161 OLD PLUM GROVE
RD

PUBLIC SERVICE
ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS 911 INFO
AMBULANCE CALL
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT
PUBLIC SERVICE

OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT
ASSIST

WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT

NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT
LOUD MUSIC
HIT AND RUN

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

CODE 2

WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED

AMBULANCE CALL

INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION

LOUD MUSIC
DOMESTIC
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
ALARM

HOLD UP ALARM

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

ADVISED INCIDENT

UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST
ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

8/15/2022 2:23:45 PM
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