



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/12/2022		3701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		4710 ARBOR DR	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006947	HUNTINGBANK	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006948	KIRCH/HICKS	TRAFFIC STOP	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006949	HUNTINGTON BANK	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006950	1800 WINNETKA CIR	DISTURBANCE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006951	2702 HAWK LN	SUSP VEHICLE W/OCCUPANT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/12/2022		1901 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006952	APPROX LOC: 703 W EUCLID AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
8/12/2022	RMP22-006953	APPROX LOC: 2056 CAMPBELL ST	TRAFFIC STOP	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006954	2500 CAMPBELL ST	AMBULANCE CALL	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022		4807 WOODCLIFF CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006955	1649 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006956	3007 HAWK LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006957	2100 QUAIL LN	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2022		3407 ALGONQUIN RD	911 TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		2404 DOVE ST	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006958	4811 EMERSON AVE	FRAUD ACTIVITY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2022	RMP22-006959	4050 INDUSTRIAL AVE	CRIM DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2022	RMP22-006961	3004 DOVE ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	
8/12/2022		5104 TOLLVIEW DR	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006962	2106 SIGWALT ST	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
8/12/2022	RMP22-006963	5801 NORTH CORONA DR	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	
8/12/2022		333 E EUCLID AVE	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	
8/12/2022		1460 GOLF RD	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		2308 CENTRAL RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006964	1301 MEIJER DR	SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
8/12/2022	RMP22-006965	3005 STARLING LN	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006966	3110 MARTIN LN	OUTSIDE DEPARTMENT ASSIST	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
8/12/2022		975 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006967	5400 CARRIAGEWAY DR	NEIGHBOR COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006968	2507 SCHOOL DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006969	4726 ARBOR DR	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2022		2510 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		2101 HAWK LN	CODE 2	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		3301 CAMPBELL ST	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
8/12/2022		1211 GOLF RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
8/12/2022		2710 NORTHAMPTON DR	INSIDE ODOR INVESTIGATION	
8/12/2022	RMP22-006970	3204 ST JAMES ST	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006972	5550 ASTOR LN	DOMESTIC	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
8/12/2022	RMP22-006971	5420 NEWPORT DR	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006974	980 CARNEGIE ST	ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
8/12/2022	RMP22-006973	5161 OLD PLUM GROVE RD	HOLD UP ALARM	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER